2022-2023 SCHOOL CALENDAR

FAIRLAWN LOCAL SCHOOLS
<> <4p

First Quarter
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 - Friday, October 28, 2022

Monday, August 22, 2022 ...... e ——————- Teacher Work Day and Open House 4-7 p.m.
Tuesday, August 23, 2022 .........ccovrrerrerrersesererserans Professional Development Day for Teachers: NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
Wednesday, August 24, 2022 .. ki SRR A First Day of School for Students
Moniday, September 5, 2022 ot s i s e S st B G S G b S L mmi s e e v Labor Day: NO SCHOOL
Thursday, October 20, 2022 ...... T T 2-Hour Early Release - PT Conferences 1:30-7 p.m.
Thursday, October 27, 2022 .... 2 Hour Early Release — PT Conferences 1:30-7:00 p.m. & End of First Quarter
Friday, October 28, 2022............cccoccvrevereervreesseesssenas Professional Development Day for Teachers: NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS

Days of Instruction: 46

Teacher Work Days: 1
Parent-Teacher Conferences 1
Professional Development Days: 2
Open House: %

Second Quarter
Monday, October 31, 2022 - Friday, January 13, 2023

Monday, October 81, 2022 ...cosuuummsmrsimvisi it i s e s i O s Beginning of Second Quarter
Wednesday, November 23, 2022 thru Friday, November 25, 2022 .. THANKSGIVING BREAK: NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
Wednesday, December 21, 2022.............coiiiiir bbbttt e een et Early Release 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, December 22, 2022 thru Monday, January 2, 2023 .............c.ccoeeieessisseessissse e Christmas Break: NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 ............ccccvevvrerinevssmnsnnsnes Professional Development Day for Teachers: NO SCHOOL for STUDENTS
Eriday, January 13, 2028 . e mssivossimors sty e s e T S S e End of Second Quarter

Days of Instruction: 43
Parent-Teacher Conferences: 0
Professional Development Days: 1

Third Quarter
Monday, January 16, 2023 — Friday, March 17, 2023

Moriday, Januany 16, 2023 ..c..unmnmamionmmmmis s i e i, MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY: NO SCHOOL
TUESAaY, JANUANY 17 202 3 s T T L0 L TR0 TS0 (b g A8 A A P A S Beginning of Third Quarter
Thursday, February 16, 2023... ... 2-Hour Early Release — PT Conferences 1:30-7 p.m.
Monday, February 20, 2023 ...ttt ettt en PRESIDENTS' DAY: NO SCHOOL
Thursday, February 23, 2023 .2-Hour Early Release - PT Conferences 1:30-7 p.m.
Ericiay, Marth T 2023 i cnrammmmsravesmmsmmm i o s o e LT S A B e S s End of Third Quarter

Days of Instruction: 43
Parent-Teacher Conferences: 1
Professional Development Days: 0

Fourth Quarter
Monday, March 20, 2023 — Thursday, May 25, 2023

Monday, March 20, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023 thru Monday, April 10, 2023

Beginning of Fourth Quarter
... Spring Break: NO SCHOOL

Friday, May 19, 2023 ... it it iatisinisyinsmisesiasiasinsss 145 sasasmsnsnSnbnsnsnssstaneasa 3320001 1585702 #0018 Sressasrassasassanbssusmmmennras Graduation: 7:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 25, 2023 ....... [RU Early Release 1:30 p.m. - Last Day of School for Students
Thursday, May 25, 2023 ........occerreeciesnieireeeereeeeemeeaessessesesseesnerresasssses e ssnssnsssessssessssssessssessesensesssssssessemsmesmessannns End of Fourth Quarter
Lo T e T Teacher Work Day (1/2 day)

Days of Instruction: 46
Professional Development Days: 0
Teacher Work Days:

Total Days of Instruction: 178
MAKE-UP DAYS if needed (in priority order)
Martin Luther King Day, Presidents’ Day, Sprlng Break Day and additional days will be
added to the end of the schoolyear = ............... ... Total Professional Development Days: 3
. Total Teacher Work Days: 2
...................................................... Parent-Teacher Conference Days: 2

... Total Days: 185
Adopted:



